4th ANNUAL

Challenger Learning Center

Bartlett Country Club JUNE 21, 2024



10:00 am Shotgun

4 Person Scramble Format

\$125 Per Player

Basket Raffles Goodie Bags

Pro-Shop Prizes



Sponsorship Opportunity

Your business has a distinctive opportunity to promote its services/products through the Challenger Learning Center Golf Classic. By supporting us, you will enable us to continue providing hands-on exploration and discovery opportunities that enhance knowledge in science, technology, engineering, and mathematics (STEM) to students, teachers, and the public. Your contribution will also aid us in providing scholarships and meeting ongoing operating costs.



Learn more at challengertwintiers.org or call 716.379.8686

Tournament Partnership

We invite you to partner with us for the 4th Annual Challenger Learning Center Golf Classic to benefit Challenger Learning Center of the Twin Tier Region. The tournament will be held on June 21, 2024 at Bartlett Country Club. As a tournament partner, we'll work with you to enhance the important pieces of corporate visibility and increase your return on your investment. **Thank you for your support!**

Sponsorship Levels

PAR	BIRDIE	EAGLE	FLIGHT	EVENT	
\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1500	\$3000	
*	*	*	*	*	Recognition at event, on social media, tournament landing page
*	*	*	*	*	Company logo on print ads
*	*				Tee box sign
	*	*	*	*	Logo on golf carts
		*	*	*	Excerpt about company on landing page
		*	*	*	Company banner at scoreboard
			*	*	Flight sponsorship
			*		1 foursome at event
				*	2 foursomes at event
				*	Overall event sponsorship

Partner Commitment Form

Registration can also be completed online at challengertwintiers.org

Company/Organization	PAR \$100		
Contact Person	BIRDIE \$250		
Address	EAGLE \$500 FLIGHT \$1500 EVENT \$3000 I would like to donate merchandise/product for		
City/State/Zip			
Phone			
Email			
Company/Organization Website			
Check enclosed (Make payable to: Challenger Learning Center)	raffles and giveaways		
Commitment Signature/Title			

Return completed form to:

Kim Palmer, 182 E Union St Suite 2, Allegany, NY 14706